@ PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research

S Avinashi road, Neelambur
< Coimbatore ~ 641 062
Transport Section Academic Year 2023 - 24

College Bus - Timings & Boarding points

Route 6 - Pollachi via Iragur Pirivu

S. No. Boarding place Tetr;t':;ive
1 Pollachi (Gandhi statue) 7.00 am
2 |[Kovil Palayam 7.15 am
3 |[Tamaraikulam 7.20 am
4 |Kinathukadavu 7.25 am
<] Othakalmandam/Mill gate 7.35 am
6 Malumichampatti 7.40 am
7 |Karpagam University 7.45 am
8 [Vellalor Pirivu (in by pass) 7.55 am
9 Iragur Pirivu (signal) 8.05 am

Principal (i/c)
Dr N Saravanakumar




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

